Plac Namn

Klass A

Jonas Gustafsson
Erik Gustafsson
Marcus Karlsson
Patrik Jonsson
Johan Ahlander
Jan Gunnarsson
Mats Glimbrant
Emil Stille

John Widlert
Marie Svensson

Klass B

Bengt Karlsson
Jimmy Karlsson
Robert Karlsson
Jorgen Eriksson
Krister Ronnquist
Rigmor Eriksson
Henrik Wallin
Tuula Morck
Tommy Mattisson
Pierre Israelsson
Ing-Mari Mattisson
Lars-Olof Rydén
13 Andreas Johansson

Oldboys
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1 Goran Widlert

3 Jan Lindberg

4 Anders Sj6lin

5 Peter Andersson

6 Christer Ahlander
Herrveteraner

1 Tony Carlsson

3 Jan-Olof Lindstrém
4 Eive Jonsson

den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista
NT, Jonkoping

Nationell tavling den 6 juni 2005
Spelplats: BGK Jonkoping Filt

Klubb

BGK J6nképing
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkdping
BGK Joénkdping
BGK Jénkdping
Nassjo BGK

Mosas BGK

BGK J6énképing
BGK J6nk6ping
Nassjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
V&xjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Myresjé BGK
Myresjo BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Jbnkdping
BGK J6nkdping

BGK J6énképing
BGK Jbnkdping
BGK J6nkdping

S1

26
28
31
28
31
30
34
32
32
44

41
35
38
40
41
41
39
44
39
43
42
42
42

38
40
42
45
49

42
40
41

S2

30
34
32
32
33
37
34
39
32
40

37
41
39
37
39
34
37
42
48
44
46
51
50

29
33
42
43
40

42
43
38

27
29
31
34
32
32
35
32
39
42

36
41
40
40
40
46
47
40
43
48
47
43
48

42
42
40
45
49

35
38
42

83
91
94
94
96
99
103
103
103
126

114
117
117
117
120
121
123
126
130
135
135
136
140

109
115
124
133
138

119
121
121

Snitt

27,7
30,3
31,3
31,3
32,0
33,0
34,3
34,3
34,3
42,0

38,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
40,0
40,3
41,0
42,0
43,3
45,0
45,0
45,3
46,7

36,3
38,3
41,3
44,3
46,0

39,7
40,3
40,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Herrveteraner
5 Nils-Olof Lindahl
Oldtimers damer

1 Margareta Israelsson
2 Helen Gunnarsson

3 Anita Lindahl
Pojkar A

1 Viktor Svensson
Flickor A

1 Ann-Sophie Ericsson
2 Elisabeth Fransson
Flickor C

1 Angelica Eriksson

2 Kajsa Gunnarsson

den 4 augusti 2005

Klubb

Myresjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

Néssj6 BGK

Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

Nassjo BGK
Nassjo BGK

S1

45

51
52
63

30

48
69

46
53

S2

45

57
58
57

34

51
54

55
56

S3

43

54
57
54

35

53
64

51
48

133

162
167
174

99

152
187

152
157

Snitt

44,3

54,0
55,7
58,0

33,0

50,7
62,3

50,7
52,3

Sida

2

av



